
Title First name Last name Email Landline Tel No Mobile number
Mrs Mary Allison ma9426485@gmail.com t:01969623690 t:07598309773
Mr David Anderson davidanderson564@btinternet.com t:447475313191 t:+447475313191
Mrs Cathy Anstay windsurfingdiva@hotmail.com t:07824640786
Mrs Kay Anstay kay.anstay@gmail.com t:01609 777231 t:07815701024
Master Miles Anstay windsurfingdiva@hotmail.com t:07824640786
Mr Trevor Birkbeck trev.birkbeck@gmail.com t:07836 342312
Mr Wilfred Bishop wilf.bishop107@gmail.com t:01748 884888 t:07508 476788
Mr Mark Bradbury mpbradbury844@hotmail.com t:07704315921
Mr Nigel Bradbury nigelbradbury1050@gmail.com t:07710879999 t:07710879999
Mr Trevor Bradley htbradley056@gmail.com t:01325 266135 t:07835302975
Mr David Buckby davidmbuckby@outlook.com t:01969650221 t:07968993791
Mrs Sarah Burke sarahburke1@aol.com t:01765650284
Mrs Anita Callahan callanita@yahoo.com t:01677426989 t:07967452231
Mr Steve Carver stevecarver111@outlook.com t:07890 637032
Mr Mick Chapman mickjackiechapman@hotmail.com t:07780721831
Mr Stuart Clark caroleclark1@talktalk.net t:07738716517
Mr Adrian Clarke atjeclarke@gmail.com t:07590460811
Mr Pete Clarkson pclarkson@protonmail.com t:07944751890
Dr Philip Cosson philipcosson@live.com t:07817362823 t:07817362823
Mrs Henrietta Crosland henriettascatering@gmail.com t:07711016567
Mr Malcolm Cummins malcolmcummins1702@gmail.com t:01325 356673 t:07751067912
Mr Christopher Dauber christopher.dauber@yahoo.co.uk t:07712834289
Mr Jonathan Davey jonathan.davey@hughub.co.uk t:07836550627
Mr Philip Davies p.davies297@btinternet.com t:01937574950 t:07743350358

Helen De Montes hdemontes@me.com t:07717853653
Mr David Dixon dmdixon@tiscali.co.uk t:01748823567 t:07930413501
Mrs Victoria Eardley victoriaeardley@doctors.org.uk t:01748 818873 t:07766571018
Mr John Farby johnfarby@aol.com t:01609 775475 t:07751833945
Mrs Iolande Farrell iolande.farrell@hotmail.co.uk t:07853 375542
Mrs Amanda Finlay amanda.finlay631@mod.gov.uk t:07802624055
Miss Merrin Froggett merrin.froggett@gmail.com t:01748 517199 t:07954397470
Dr Phil Gamlen philgamlen@gmail.com t:01609 780539 t:07802204145
Mr Keith Garrard keith@milnersofleyburn.co.uk t:01969 622208 t:07939 589681
Mr CHRISTOPHER GEORGE chris.george187@mod.gov.uk t:01748873922 t:07873362147
Mr David Gibson dj.gibson@btinternet.com t:01748 823291 t:07943873601
Mr Kenneth Gibson kengillian2@yahoo.co.uk t:01915351512
Mr Tristan Green tristangreen@sky.com t:07484744255
Master Harry Gwatkin helenorlouise@hotmail.co.uk t:07725409971 t:07725409971
Mr James Harris james.harris857@mod.gov.uk t:01677460029 t:07732275632
Mr Nick Hatch nhatch@blakenewport.co.uk t:01677 425874 t:07715008353
Mrs Julie Hawkins julesmhawkins@gmail.com t:07747637245
Dr Jonathan Hayman jjhayman@doctors.org.uk t:01765689580 t:07956738738
Mrs Susan Heron suenlw@hotmail.co.uk t:07591236457
Mr Chris Houseman chrisjhouseman@yahoo.com t:07867316434
Mrs Sarah Hyde sarah_grove@hotmail.com t:01677 460415 t:07795237422
Mr Charlie Jefferson chassa.j@hotmail.co.uk t:07500665515
Mr Peter Kearsley peterkearsley@talktalk.net t:01325 788233 t:07817151658
Miss Kayla-Mari King kaywhatley2017@gmail.com t:07521578548
Mr John Knopp snapeknopps@outlook.com t:01677470204 t:07415 688420
Mrs Andi Leathem andrea.leathem266@mod.gov.uk t:07967594960
Mr Michael Lee mmortonlee@gmail.com t:01969368371 t:07815643408
Mrs Annabelle LePage bedale_bees@yahoo.co.uk t:01677 470962 t:+447880547683
Mr Kirk Lester kirk.lester828@gmail.com t:0191 384 3142 t:07879444489
Mr Richard Lundie richard.lundie@wensleydaleschool.net t:07764866545 t:07764866545
Mrs Melanie Lyall melanielyall@googlemail.com t:01765 635142 t:07712775145
Mr Alan Lyman alanlyman123@btinternet.com t:01748 886630 t:07939384167
Mr Philip Lyth phil.lyth@farmingandwildlife.net t:01765 658702 t:07713333170
Miss Kay Marriott kaymarriott1@gmail.com t:01748528241 t:07930340649
Mr Malcolm Masterman malcmasterman1@hotmail.co.uk t:01765607948 t:07732905736
Mr Robert McKenzie Johnston ramckj@gmail.com t:07833324258 t:07833324258
Mr Ethan McWilliams majunga.ethan@gmail.com t:07446112457



Miss Martha Mohon abbymohon@hotmail.com t:07982973123
Mr Keith Myles kmyles@cix.co.uk t:01677424423 t:07958664890
Mr Trevor Newnham trevoranewnham@hotmail.co.uk t:01609 770737 t:07808802161
Mr Syd Nye syd@nyeref.co.uk t:01609 748464 t:07872389631
Mr David Oldacres davidoldacres@googlemail.com t:07977 983139 t:07977983139
Mr Malcolm Perkins malcperkins@msn.com t:01845 525953 t:07827389648
Mr Martin Pickersgill martin.pickersgill@ntlworld.com t:01642875712
Mrs Ruth Pink rulpink10@gmail.com t:07806212740 t:07806212740
Mr James Proctor wjamesproctor@hotmail.com t:07769970448
Mr Ben Reeves ben@allr.co.uk t:4407525431876 t:07525431876
Mrs Chloe Rendall chloerendall1@icloud.com t:07966799004
Mr Mark Richardson ricko4970@gmail.com t:07772453531
Dr John Ridley johnridley7449@aol.com t:01748818653
Mrs Karen Roberts robertskmt@yahoo.co.uk t:01325 485697 t:07718280966
Mr Anthony Robertson arobertson@sixthstreet.com t:07880741495
Mrs Samantha Robertson samferens@yahoo.com t:07790000685

Aysgarth School aknox@aysgarthschool.co.uk t:01677 450240 t:01677 451034
Mr Bob SCORER bobscorer@aol.com t:01609774406 t:07837852064
Mr David Scurrah davecroftxyz@gmail.com t:01423-863636 t:07423019752
Mr Dave Sedgwick d.e.sedgwick@talktalk.net t:01642 722417 t:07972734840
Mr Michael Sedgwick sedge61@hotmail.com t:01748810073 t:07792422923
Mr Mike Shorten m.shorten@me.com t:07903507189
Mr Graham Smith gps100561@sky.com t:01325 718819 t:07881022353
Mr Mike Smith mike@6lumley.co.uk t:01609748989 t:07773386208
Mr Mike Smith mike.j.smith@btinternet.com t:01609748989 t:+447773386208
Miss Joanna Stephenson joannastephenson@btinternet.com t:07805033468
Miss Chloe Stevenson chloestevenson111@mod.gov.uk t:01325371741 t:07896517946
Mr Peter Stockton peter.stockton@yorkshiredales.org.uk t:01748 821197 t:07872832805
Mr Simon Tomlinson sigma7man@gmail.com t:07759138971 t:07759138971

Lindsey Welsh linzih21@hotmail.com t:07770316289
Mr Simon Whitby thewhitbys@gmail.com t:07708036281 t:07708036281
Mr Graham Whittall grahamwhittall@gmail.com t:01969 625199 t:07836 564788
Mr Tim Wilson tim.wilson116@tiscali.co.uk t:01325 356868
Mr Robert Wyatt family.wyatt@btinternet.com t:01677450628 t:07816515830


